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Offseason

Mon Feb 27 12:23pm ET

Roly Conference

Southside Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Tedrskins 10 4 0 0.714 5-1 10-4 1415 1254 1791

Stephan Hawkings Cleats 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 8-6 1496 1263 1786

Roly Pounder 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 6-8 1233 1210 1560

Drew 4 10 0 0.286 0-6 4-10 1085 1396 1381

Eastside Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Luckless  Colts 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 8-6 1358 1318 1754

pete's misfits 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 7-7 1245 1227 1567

Jordan M 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 1223 1339 1488

Team Tylor 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 4-10 1167 1515 1384

Southeast Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

D Goldman 11 3 0 0.786 5-1 11-3 1504 1227 1856

Little - D 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 8-6 1388 1275 1746

HeadBangers 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 6-8 1382 1295 1727

FirsttoAll 5 9 0 0.357 1-5 5-9 1129 1306 1337

Total Points
D Goldman 1856

Tedrskins 1791

Stephan Hawkings Cleats 1786

Luckless  Colts 1754

Little - D 1746

HeadBangers 1727

pete's misfits 1567

Roly Pounder 1560

Jordan M 1488

Team Tylor 1384

Drew 1381

FirsttoAll 1337
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Poly Conference

Northside Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

MANIAC ATTACK 9 4 1 0.679 3-2-1 9-4-1 1415 1231 1762

Mike's Fury 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 1253 1185 1634

Damon 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1196 1258 1431

Chicos Bail Bonds 6 7 1 0.464 2-3-1 6-7-1 1442 1416 1730

Westside Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

CRACKBACK 8 6 0 0.571 5-1 8-6 1259 1404 1497

BIG D 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 1384 1320 1756

Devil Donkeys 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1195 1185 1511

STEEL Curtain 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 4-10 1128 1430 1465

Northwest Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

ESSENCE OF ALCOHOL 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 1388 1210 1765

Donkey Punch 7 7 0 0.500 5-1 7-7 1138 1211 1406

See Ya 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 1297 1187 1657

Hershey Squirts 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 4-10 1328 1386 1663

Total Points
ESSENCE OF ALCOHOL 1765

MANIAC ATTACK 1762

BIG D 1756

Chicos Bail Bonds 1730

Hershey Squirts 1663

See Ya 1657

Mike's Fury 1634

Devil Donkeys 1511

CRACKBACK 1497

STEEL Curtain 1465

Damon 1431

Donkey Punch 1406
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